
Storthenam

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10

Galli Laura (10/077) 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 1

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 9 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mencarelli Massimo (06/412) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorusso Varuna (06/367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 3

Di Stefano Yuri Emmanuele 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gozzo Niccolò (10/715) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerboni Daniele (06/2518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Vittorio (06/2316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pratoni Marco 06/366 32 74 2,31

Galli Laura 10/077 32 34 1,06

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 22 25 1,14

Mencarelli Massimo 06/412 8 17 2,12

Lorusso Varuna 06/367 16 14 0,88

Di Stefano Yuri 06/2315 4 5 1,25

Gozzo Niccolò 10/715 6 2 0,33

Cerboni Daniele 06/2518 0 0 0,00

Mazzoni Vittorio 06/2316 0 0 0,00

Dart Zone C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marconi Mattia (10/510) 4 7 3 6 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 5 0 0

Chiodi Manuele (06/1082) 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 4 6 4 8 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 5 4 8 0 0

Lucchetti Gaia (10/094) 3 4 2 2 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Corgnoli Cinzia (10/833) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Emiliani Lorenzo (10/1029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 1 0 0

Cesari Giacomo (06/2314) 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Dominici Alessio (10/093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tavanti Annalisa (10/1092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marconi Mattia 10/510 29 57 1,97

Chiodi Manuele 06/1082 20 42 2,10

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 26 41 1,58

Lucchetti Gaia 10/094 15 19 1,27

Corgnoli Cinzia 10/833 10 16 1,60

Emiliani Lorenzo 10/1029 8 10 1,25

Cesari Giacomo 06/2314 10 6 0,60

Dominici Alessio 10/093 4 4 1,00

Tavanti Annalisa 10/1092 6 4 0,67

Sherwood A.G.A.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alberti Gian Mario (06/240) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 7 0 0 3 5 4 11 4 9 4 10

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 0 0 4 4 4 9 3 8 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 6

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6

Tontini Samuele (06/2348) 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Giusti Claudio (06/2425) 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 4 2

Gatto Daniel (06/2527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Giusti Flavia (06/2482) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Donnini Giorgio (06/2529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guido Baldi Sabrina (06/2656) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maged Mamdahabd El Salam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tontini Bigiarini Alex (06/2483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Martirosyan Anzhela (06/2528) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alberti Gian Mario 06/240 27 62 2,30

Bigi Roberto 06/392 29 52 1,79

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 26 50 1,92

Tontini Samuele 06/2348 18 24 1,33

Giusti Claudio 06/2425 17 13 0,76

Gatto Daniel 06/2527 3 4 1,33

Giusti Flavia 06/2482 5 3 0,60

Donnini Giorgio 06/2529 0 0 0,00

Guido Baldi Sabrina 06/2656 0 0 0,00

Maged Mamdahabd El 06/2349 0 0 0,00

Tontini Bigiarini Alex 06/2483 1 0 0,00

Martirosyan Anzhela 06/2528 2 0 0,00



Stupid Fins Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Landi Lorenzo (06/1339) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 1 3 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8

Caldari Samanta (06/1360) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 11

Bucarini Andrea (06/1338) 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 2 4

Zoccolanti Daniele (06/1361) 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3

Lusini Diego (06/1094) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Croci Riccardo (10/1155) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smacchia Andrea (06/1340) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landi Lorenzo 06/1339 29 55 1,90

Caldari Samanta 06/1360 26 42 1,62

Bucarini Andrea 06/1338 18 34 1,89

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 24 25 1,04

Zoccolanti Daniele 06/1361 20 21 1,05

Lusini Diego 06/1094 7 10 1,43

Croci Riccardo 10/1155 2 0 0,00

Smacchia Andrea 06/1340 2 0 0,00

Bar Cheers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mambelli Nicola (05/1042) 3 8 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9

Bragagni Moreno (05/1040) 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 3 5 0 0 4 5

Magrini Matteo (05/1043) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8

Ferent Mihaita Robert (05/1039) 3 5 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2

Galetah Mariana (05/1044) 1 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunoni Enrico (05/1041) 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mambelli Nicola 05/1042 31 77 2,48

Bragagni Moreno 05/1040 31 48 1,55

Magrini Matteo 05/1043 20 38 1,90

Ferent Mihaita Robert 05/1039 21 26 1,24

Galetah Mariana 05/1044 7 4 0,57

Brunoni Enrico 05/1041 6 2 0,33


